TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

BJCELIN

Woodura Planks 3.0 Hard Wax Oil

Specification

GENERAL

Type of floor
Type of wood
Grading

Staining

Pattern

Surface finishing
Locking system

Core

DIMENSIONS

Width

Width (ISO 24337)

Length

Length (ISO 24337)

Thickness

Thickness (ASTM F387)

Thickness of wear layer

Thickness of wear layer (ASTM F410)
Weight per m?

PACKAGE
Quantity in box
m? / box

sq.ft per box
m? per pallet
sq.ft per pallet
Weight per m?
Weight per box
Weight per box

CLASSIFICATION AND SAFETY

CE Marked

FSC

SundaHus

Svanen

Limited warranty (public environment)
Limited warranty (home environment)
Fire Resistance (EN 13501)

Supports Underfloor Heating

Water resistance

Tho mark of
roaponable forestry

Bjelin Sweden AB  bjelin.com  support@bjelin.se

3029 0021

+46-771-101099

Hardened wood
Oak

Select | Nature | Rustic

Earth Grey | Powder White | Misty White | Natural | Terra Brown | Shadow Brown

M L XL
206 mm

81”7

2200 mm

86.6”

M mm

0.43"]0.43”

0,6 mm

0.02”

24 lbs

M L XL
4 pcs

1,81 m?

19.51 sq.ft

87 m?| 1,81 m?

937 sq.ft

Mkg/m?

20 kg

443 lbs

Plank

Hard wax oil

Vilinge 5G® Dry™

HDF

XXL

271 mm
10.7”
2378 mm
93.6”

M mm
0.43”

0,6 mm
0.02”

24 lbs

XXL

3 pcs

1,9 m?
20.81sq.ft
93 m?
999 sq ft
Mkg/m?
22 kg
47.8 lbs

Yes
FSC Mix

Evaluated by SundaHus

Yes (3029 0021)
10

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Cfl-s1| Bfl-S1 (hardly flammable)

Copyright 2024 Bjelin Sweden AB. Weights and dimensions may have minor variations depending on external circumstances.
Bjelin reserves the right to deviate from the weight and dimensions in this technical data sheet. Technologies mentioned may
be subject to patent protection and invented by Valinge Innovation AB (wwwuyalinge.se/patents). Use of trademarks herein

owned by Bjelin Sweden AB or Vélinge Innovation AB is under license.

Yes

High

woodura’



Products

PRODUKTNAMN
ALLARP 3.0
BOSARP 3.0

MAGNARP 3.0
SKARSHULT 3.0
HITTARP 3.0
STENESTAD 3.0
MOLLE 3.0
VIKEN 3.0
BRUNNBY 3.0
BORGEBY 3.0
HOVBY 3.0

TRASLAG
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak

SURFACE FINISHING
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil
Hard wax oil

Hard wax oil

STAINING
Earth Grey
Powder White
Powder White
Misty White
Misty White
Misty White
Natural
Natural
Natural

Terra Brown

Shadow Brown

GRADING S
Select
Select
Nature
Select
Nature
Rustic
Select
Nature
Rustic
Rustic
Rustic

XL

345029
345026
345030
345027
345031
345033
345028
345032
345034
345035
345036

XXL
345018
345015
345019
345016
345020
345022
345017
345021
345023
345024
345025



